
ARGYLE CENTRAL SCHOOL                     
BOYS BASKETBALL 

2018 - 2019 
 

DAY            DATE  OPPONENT   TIME  DEP. 

Fri.  Nov. 23 Var. @ Spa. Cath. Tourn. 6:00  4:30 
                                            JV @ Galway  12:00  10:00                                           
 
Sat.  Nov. 24 Var. @ Spa. Cath. Tourn. TBA  TBA 
    JV @ Galway  TBA  TBA 
 
Tue.  Dec. 4  @ Salem   5:30  4:30 

Fri.  Dec. 7  GRANVILLE   5:30  NA 
 
Tue.  Dec. 11 @ Whitehall   5:30  4:00 

Fri.  Dec. 14  WARRENSBURG  5:30  NA 

Tue.  Dec. 18 @ Fort Edward  5:30  4:45 
 
Thu.  Dec. 20 NORTH WARREN  4:00  NA      
 
 
Thu.  Dec. 27 CROWN POINT  (Var)       7:30  NA   (Tournament)                         
             (JV)        4:30 
Sat.  Dec. 29         TICONDEROGA (Var)   4:30  NA   (Tournament) 
                         (JV) 1:30 
 
Fri.  Jan. 4  @ Hartford   5:30  4:45 
 
Tue.  Jan. 8  LAKE GEORGE  5:30  NA 
 
Fri.  Jan. 11 HADLEY LUZERNE 5:30  NA 
 
Tue.  Jan. 15 @ Corinth   5:30  4:15 
 
Fri.  Jan. 18 @ Fort Ann   5:30  4:45 

Fri.  Jan. 25  FORT EDWARD  5:30  NA 

Tue.  Jan. 29 @ North Warren (VAR) 7:00  4:00 
 
Wed.  Jan. 30 @ North Warren (JV) 5:30  4:00 
 
Fri.  Feb. 1  HARTFORD   5:30  NA 



 
Tue.  Feb. 5  Semi-Finals    TBA  TBA (or crossover) 
 
Fri.  Feb. 8  Championship  TBA  TBA (or crossover) 
 
 
Varsity Coach: Jack Sherwin JV Coach: Matt Depew    Rev:11/9/2018 


